
* = optional flue gas outlet ø150 mm
** = optional air inlet ø125 mm
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* = optional flue gas outlet ø150 mm
** = optional air inlet ø125 mm
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* = optional flue gas outlet ø150 mm
** = optional air inlet ø125 mm
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*= optional air inlet ø125 mm
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* = optional flue gas outlet ø150 mm
** = optional air inlet ø125 mm

 601 

 4
38

 

 337 

 6
50

 
 5

43
 *

 

 156 ** 

 7
6 

**
 

 1
00

 
 1

17
 

 150 

 500 

 125 

 760 

Scale:Projection:
American 1:15

Unit:

mm
Modifications
reserved

Barbas Bellfires B.V.
Hallenstraat 17
5531 AB Bladel
The Netherlands
www.barbasbellfires.com

Unilux-7 80 glass door frameless
Name:

Version:

0



* = optional flue gas outlet ø150 mm
** = optional air inlet ø125 mm

 601 

 4
38

 

 337 
 389 

 6
10

 

 6
50

 
 5

43
 *

 
 7

6 
**

 

 156 ** 

 150 

 760 

 757 
 1

17
 

 1
00

 

 500 

 125 

Scale:Projection:
American 1:15

Unit:

mm
Modifications
reserved

Barbas Bellfires B.V.
Hallenstraat 17
5531 AB Bladel
The Netherlands
www.barbasbellfires.com

Unilux-7 80 glass door built-in frame
Name:

Version:

0



* = optional flue gas outlet ø150 mm
** = optional air inlet ø125 mm
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*= optional air inlet ø125 mm
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